

Strawberries & Cream Mallows

Ingredients: Sugar, Syrup, Gelatin, Potassium Sorbate, Strawberry mash (strawberry puree, dextrose, citric acid, artificial flavour, pectin, ammonium alginate, calcium alginate, preservative, sodium benzoate, mono-and diglycerides, colour E129* (allura red 40)) Flavourings, Colouring E129* Cornflour
Allergens in **CAPITALS**. Made in a factory that handles **MILK, NUTS, EGG, SOYA, SULPHITES & GLUTEN**.

*may have adverse effects on attention and activity in children

Store in a cool dry place

120g
kiltedfudgecompany.co.uk